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HRES 463
Expressing support for the designation of the week of June 6 through June 12, 2021, as "National Child Abuse
Prevention Week" and support for children facing psychological or physical abuse.

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Families
Introduced: Jun 4, 2021
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.  (Jun 4, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-resolution/463 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Rutherford, John H. [R-FL-4] 
Party: Republican   •   State: FL   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (5 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Lawson, Al, Jr. [D-FL-5] D · FL Jun 4, 2021

Rep. Axne, Cynthia [D-IA-3] D · IA Jul 1, 2021

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Sep 23, 2021

Rep. O'Halleran, Tom [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Jan 6, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To Jun 4, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Families

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

117 HRES 1073 Related bill Apr 28, 2022: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.

Summary  (as of Jun 4, 2021) 

This resolution expresses support for National Child Abuse Prevention Week.

Actions Timeline

Jun 4, 2021: Introduced in House
Jun 4, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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